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Style

DEPT OF LABOR &
INDUSTRIES ET AL VS
NAVARRE, AUSTIN
SPENCEREUG

Department of Labor and
Industries vs PLAYER B
LLC et al

Employment Security
Department vs KENNETH
S. CHRISTENSEN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
vs ADEN DAVID
MITCHELL

Department of Revenue vs
BEST BUDZ LLC

Department of Revenue vs

TIMOTHY NEIL KELLY et al

Department of Revenue vs
LILY H. SWANSON et al

Department of Revenue vs
ZVARA REMODELING,
LLC

Employment Security
Department vs DANIEL W.
LANGLEY, II

Department of Labor and
Industries vs UPFRONT
GARAGE DOORS LLC

Employment Security
Department vs PAIGE M.
RANSIER

Employment Security
Department vs EILEEN M.
PELISSIER

Department of Revenue vs
MICHAELA RICHTER et al

Department of Revenue vs
TANYA MALO et al

Department of Revenue vs
ALL SEASON ALL PRO
HOT TUB LLC

Department of Revenue vs
J&E BENDER LLC et al

Department of Revenue vs
A NANNY FOR U, L.L.C.

Department of Revenue vs
YAKIMA CHIMNEY GUYS
LLC

Version 2.0.0.0-P

Case Number

14-2-01071-3

25-2-01242-19

25-2-01254-19

25-8-00049-19

26-2-01022-19

26-2-01023-19

26-2-01024-19

26-2-01025-19

26-2-01026-19

26-2-01027-19

26-2-01028-19

26-2-01029-19

26-2-01030-19

26-2-01031-19

26-2-01032-19

26-2-01033-19

26-2-01034-19

26-2-01035-19

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
2/19/2026 - 2/19/2026

Type Status Code

Tax Warrant Fully Satisfied

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied

Tax Warrant for Overpaid Fully Satisfied

Benefits

Criminal Active
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
Tax Warrant for Overpaid Active
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
Tax Warrant for Overpaid Active
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid Active
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active
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