

**Kittitas County Superior Court**  
**Judgment Audit Report**  
2/19/2026 - 2/19/2026

Style	Case Number	Type	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
DEPT OF LABOR & INDUSTRIES ET AL VS NAVARRE, AUSTIN SPENCEREUG	14-2-01071-3	Tax Warrant	Fully Satisfied	2/19/2026	Updated
Department of Labor and Industries vs PLAYER B LLC et al	25-2-01242-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	2/19/2026	Updated
Employment Security Department vs KENNETH S. CHRISTENSEN	25-2-01254-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Fully Satisfied	2/19/2026	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ADEN DAVID MITCHELL	25-8-00049-19	Criminal	Active	2/19/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs BEST BUDZ LLC	26-2-01022-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs TIMOTHY NEIL KELLY et al	26-2-01023-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs LILY H. SWANSON et al	26-2-01024-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs ZVARA REMODELING, LLC	26-2-01025-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Employment Security Department vs DANIEL W. LANGLEY, II	26-2-01026-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs UPFRONT GARAGE DOORS LLC	26-2-01027-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Employment Security Department vs PAIGE M. RANSIER	26-2-01028-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Employment Security Department vs EILEEN M. PELISSIER	26-2-01029-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs MICHAELA RICHTER et al	26-2-01030-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs TANYA MALO et al	26-2-01031-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs ALL SEASON ALL PRO HOT TUB LLC	26-2-01032-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs J&E BENDER LLC et al	26-2-01033-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs A NANNY FOR U, L.L.C.	26-2-01034-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs YAKIMA CHIMNEY GUYS LLC	26-2-01035-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	2/19/2026	Added